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Committee annual report 
(all cells can be expanded as needed) 
 

Committee chair 

Name of committee : Myelodysplastic syndromes (MDS)  

Chair : Lucien Noens Since : 27-06-2011 Date of last election : 27-06-2011 

Committee members : name (E-mail) 
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Bosly André (andre.bosly@uclouvain.be)  
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Deeren Dries (DDeeren@hhr.be) 

Delforge Michel 
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Graux Carlos (carlos.graux@uclouvain.be) 

 

Longrée Luc (luc.longree@chc.be)  

Meers Stef 

Noens Lucien (lucien.noens@UGent.be) 

Ravoet Christophe (christophe.ravoet@bordet.be) 

Selleslag Dominik (dominik.selleslag@azbrugge.be) 

Triffet Agnès (agnes.triffet@chu-charleroi.be) 

Van De Velde Ann (ann.van.de.velde@uza.be)  

Van Steenweghen Steven 
(steven.vansteenweghen@chrcitadelle.be)  
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Zachée Pierre (pierre.zachee@zna.be) 

 

Activities in year 2011 
Date  Activity 

06-2011 

10-2011 

 

Committee meeting 

Committee meeting 

 

Main activities :  

- Promotion of clinical and preclinical research in the field of MDS 

- Information and educational support to hematologists (Guidelines, meetings,…) 

- Interlocutor for Pharma-industry : promotion and organization of Medical Need 
Programs and Compassionate Use Programs 

- Interlocutor for authorities 

- Guidelines : final stages of a combined effort / several topics, several writers / 
coordinator Dr. S.Meeers / Publication in 2012 ? 

 Goal : Evidence-based clinical practice oriented algorithm 

 

! Please provide minutes of all this year’s committee meetings ! 

Publications in year 2011 

 

Plan (policy, activities with approximate dates…) for next year 

- Information and education : Guidelines, meetings,…  

- Promotion of clinical studies (pharma-industry and BHS) 

- Recognition by health authorities (unmet needs)  

Comments / requests for the BHS board 
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